PSW-Multi Series is a dual-channel or triple-channel wide range output programmable switching DC power supply. The maximum output
power can reach 1080W. There are 13 -channel models with a rated power of 720W, and 24 triple-channel models with a rated power ofdual
1080W. The rated voltages of low voltage modules are 30V, 40V, 80V, 160V. The rated voltages of high voltage modules are 250V and 800V.
The CV/CC priority selection of the PSW-Multi eries is a very useful feature for DUT protection. The conventional power supply normallyS
operates under CV mode when the power output is turned on. This could bring a high inrush current to the capacitive load or current-
intensive load at the power output-on stage. Taking the I-V curve verification of LED as an example, it becomes a very challenging task to
perform this measurement using a conventional power supply.
With LED connected to a power supply under CV mode as the initial setting, when the power output is turned on and the voltage rises to the

PRIMARY APPLICATIONS
Two-channel Models Front Panel
ORDERING INFORMATION ACCESSORIES
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Apart from the differences in output type, each unit differs at output channels and voltage.
The PSW-720 is channel output and PSW-1080 is triple channel output.dual
Power Cord x1(Region dependent)
GTL-123 Test Lead x 1 (30V/40V/80V/160V low voltage module per
channel)
GTL-240 USB Cable”L” Type
PSW-004 Basic Accessories Kit (30V/40V/80V/160V low voltage module)
PSW-008 Basic Accessories Kit (250V/800V high voltage module)
PSW-009 Output terminal cover (30V/40V/80V/160V low voltage module)
PSW-011 Output terminal cover (250V/800V high voltage module)
PSW-012 High voltage output terminal (250V/800V high voltage module)
PSW-001 Accessory Kit
PSW-002 Simple IDC Tool
PSW-003 Contact Removal Tool
GUG-001 GPIB to USB Adaptor
GRA-410-J Rack Mount Kit (JIS)
GRA-410-E Rack Mount Kit (KIA)
GET-001 Extended Terminal with max. 30A (30V/40V/80V/160V low
voltage module)
GET-002 Extended Terminal with max. 10A (250V/800V high voltage
module)
GET-005 Extended European Terminal with max. 20A (30V/40V/80V/
160V low voltage module)
GTL-130 Test Lead: 2x red, 2x black (250V/800V high voltage module)
GTL-248 GPIB Cable, 2000mm
GTL-250 GPIB Cable, 600mm
GUR-001A USB to RS-232 Cable (M3), 3000mm
GUR-001B
Dual Channel Model
PSW-720L11 30V/36A*2 720W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
PSW-720L12 30V/36A*1 40V/27A*1 720W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
PSW-720L14 30V/36A*1 80V/13.5A*1 720W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
PSW-720L15 30V/36A*1 160V/7.2A*1 720W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
PSW-720L22 40V/27A*2 720W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
PSW-720L24 40V/27A*1 80V/13.5A*1 720W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
PSW-720L25 40V/27A*1 160V/7.2A*1 720W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
PSW-720L44 80V/13.5A*2 720W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
PSW-720L45 80V/13.5A*1 160V/7.2A*1 720W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
PSW-720L55 160V/7.2A*2 720W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
PSW-720H66 250V/4.5A*2 720W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
PSW-720H68 250V/4.5A*1  800V/1.44A*1  720W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
PSW-720H88 800V/1.44A*2 720W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
Triple Channel Model
PSW-1080L111 30V/36A*3 1080W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
PSW-1080L112 30V/36A*2 40V/27A*1 1080W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
PSW-1080L114 30V/36A*2 80V/13.5A*1 1080W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
PSW-1080L115 30V/36A*2 160V/7.2A*1 1080W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
PSW-1080L122 30V/36A*1 40V/27A*2 1080W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
PSW-1080L124 30V/36A*1 40V/27A*1 80V/13.5A*1 1080W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
PSW-1080L125 30V/36A*1 40V/27A*1 160V/7.2A 1080W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
PSW-1080L144 30V/36A*1 80V/13.5A*2 1080W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
PSW-1080L145 30V/36A*1 80V/13.5A*1 160V/7.2A*1 1080W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
PSW-1080L155 30V/36A*1 160V/7.2A*2 1080W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
PSW-1080L222 40V/27A*3 1080W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
PSW-1080L224 40V/27A*2 80V/13.5A*1 1080W Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply